
4

5

6
7

8

9
10

11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

A B C D E F G

App 
ID

Applicant Event Name Event Date
Financial 

Assistance 
Requested

Total Project 
Cost

Awarded Funds

1
Special Olympics Gladstone Special "O' Gladstone Beyond Ordinary Dual 

Sports Weekend
1/09/2018 $3,000.00 $3,325.00

$1,500.00

2 Gladstone Ladies Bowls Club Gladstone Triples 11/09/2018 $1,000.00 $3,331.00 $500.00
3 1770 Sailing Inc R5 Greater Wide Bay Dragon Boat Regatta 15/09/2018 $3,000.00 $3,150.00 $1,500.00

4 CQDRA Summit QLD Championship Eigth Mile Series 
Final 

21/09/2018 $3,000.00 $20,000.00 $1,000.00
5 Gladstone Field Archers 3DAAA Sanctioned Event 22/09/2018 $3,000.00 $5,430.00 $1,000.00

6
Calliope Community & Sports Park 
Association 

Calliope Super 6's 29/09/2018 $3,000.00 $18,375.00
$1,000.00

7 Baffle Creek Community Inc Baffle Creek Family Fishing Festival 4/10/2018 $2,550.00 $11,232.00 $1,000.00

8

Aust Professional Rodeo Assoc Inc Australian High School Rodeo Trans Tasman 
Challenge State Championships 2018

5/10/2018 $1,000.00 $10,047.00
$1,000.00

9 BITS Junior Golf Club BITS Junior Golf Open 13/10/2018 $3,000.00 $3,109.00 $1,000.00
10 RACQ Capricorn Helicopter Rescue 

Service 
River Glow Gladstone 20/10/2018 $3,000.00 $12,707.18 N/A - charity not Gladstone based

11 Gladstone Swimming Club Inc Liquid Energy Swimming Carnival 17/11/2018 $1,800.00 $6,950.00 $1,800.00
12 Gladstone Junior Basketball Assoc 2018/19 Central District Juniors Carnival 2/11/2018 $1,500.00 $9,400.00 $1,500.00
13 Gladstone Road Runners GRR Australia Day Fun Run 26/01/2019 $500.00 $1,050.00 N/A not regionally significant
14 Calliope Junior Rugby League Calliope Junior RL Girls Development 

Weekend 
23/02/2019 $2,310.00 $3,310.00

N/A Club Development

15

16

17

18

19

20

21 Total Amount Requested $31,660.00 $111,416.18 $12,800.00


