	Α	В	С	D	E	F	G
4							
5	App ID	Applicant	Event Name	Event Date	Financial Assistance Requested	Total Project Cost	Awarded Funds
6	1	Special Olympics Gladstone	Special "O' Gladstone Beyond Ordinary Dual Sports Weekend	1/09/2018	\$3,000.00	\$3,325.00	\$1,500.00
7	2	Gladstone Ladies Bowls Club	Gladstone Triples	11/09/2018	\$1,000.00	\$3,331.00	\$500.00
8	3	1770 Sailing Inc	R5 Greater Wide Bay Dragon Boat Regatta	15/09/2018	\$3,000.00	\$3,150.00	\$1,500.00
9	4	CQDRA	Summit QLD Championship Eigth Mile Series	21/09/2018	\$3,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$1,000.00
10	5	Gladstone Field Archers	3DAAA Sanctioned Event	22/09/2018	\$3,000.00	\$5,430.00	\$1,000.00
11	คเ	Calliope Community & Sports Park Association	Calliope Super 6's	29/09/2018	\$3,000.00	\$18,375.00	\$1,000.00
12	7	Baffle Creek Community Inc	Baffle Creek Family Fishing Festival	4/10/2018	\$2,550.00	\$11,232.00	\$1,000.00
13	8	Aust Professional Rodeo Assoc Inc	Australian High School Rodeo Trans Tasman Challenge State Championships 2018	5/10/2018	\$1,000.00	\$10,047.00	\$1,000.00
14	9	BITS Junior Golf Club	BITS Junior Golf Open	13/10/2018	\$3,000.00	\$3,109.00	\$1,000.00
15	10	RACQ Capricorn Helicopter Rescue	River Glow Gladstone	20/10/2018	\$3,000.00	\$12,707.18	N/A - charity not Gladstone based
16	11	Gladstone Swimming Club Inc	Liquid Energy Swimming Carnival	17/11/2018	\$1,800.00	\$6,950.00	\$1,800.00
17	12	Gladstone Junior Basketball Assoc	2018/19 Central District Juniors Carnival	2/11/2018	\$1,500.00	\$9,400.00	\$1,500.00
18	-	Gladstone Road Runners	GRR Australia Day Fun Run	26/01/2019	\$500.00	\$1,050.00	N/A not regionally significant
19		Calliope Junior Rugby League	Calliope Junior RL Girls Development Weekend	23/02/2019	\$2,310.00	\$3,310.00	N/A Club Development
20	15						
21	16						
22	17						
23	18						
24	19						
25	20						
26	21		Total Amount Requested		\$31,660.00	\$111,416.18	\$12,800.00